LIONS ENGLISH HIG

HER SECONDARY SCHOOL, C HAMPA (C.G.)

ACTIVITY CALENDER FOR SC HOOL 2025-2026

Remark

Day

Curriculum

Date
05.06.2025

Thursday

Environment Day

JUNE'2025
16.06.2025

Monday

School Re-Opening

21.06.2025

Saturday

Yopa Day

07.07.2025

Monday

Scout & Guide Environment Day

JULY'2025
10.07.2025

Thursday

Guru Purnima

24.07.2025[ Thursday Hariyali
26.07.2025]Saturday Oath Ceremany
01.08.2025 10 07,08,2025 Ist Unit Test
= 09.08.2025[Saturday Raksha Bandhan, World Tribal Day, Sanskrit Day
15.08.2025Friday Independence Day
16.08.2025]|Saturday Krishna Janmashtami

26,08.2025

Tuesday

Haritalika Teeja

27.08.2025

Wednesday

Ganesh Chaturthi

29.08.2025

Friday

International Sports Day

08.09.2025 to 13.09.2025

Quarterly Exam.

SEPT.'2025

05.09.2025

Friday

Teachers Day, Milad-Un-Nabi, Onam

14.09.2025|Sunday Hindi Diwas
0CT'2025
02.10.2025| Thursday Gandhi Jayannti, Shastri Jayanti, Dasschra
20.10.2025{Monday Dipawali
27.10.2025[Monday Chhat Puja
NOV'2025
05.11.2025(Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti
14.11.2025|Friday Childrens Day
DEC'2025
28.11.2025 10 03.12.2025 Half Yearly Exam.
08.12.2025 t0 10.12.2025 Annual Sports
18.12.2025|Thursday Guru Ghansidas Jayanti
20.12.2025|Saturday Annual Day
23.12.20251027.12.2025 Winter Vacation
JAN'2026
Jan. First Week Practical Exam. (10th & 12th)
13.01.2026|Tuesday Cher Chera
23.01.2026(Friday Vasant Panchami
26.01.2026|Monday Republic Day
FEB'2026
02.02.2026 t0 07.02.2026 Pre-Board Exam. / 2nd Unit Test
16.02.2026|Monday Maha Shivratri
16.02.2026 to 23.02.2026 2nd Unit Test
MAR'2026
03.03.2026{Wednesday Holika Dahan
14.03.2026|Saturday Bhakt Mata Karma Jayanti
20.03.2026|Friday Id-Ul-Fitar (Ramadan)
26.03.2026|Wednesday Ram Navami
31.03.2026|Tuesday Mahaveer Jayanti
Last Week Annual Exam.
APR'2026
03.04.2026|Friday Good Friday
14.04.2026{Tuesday Ambedkar Jayanti
30.04.2025| Wednesday Annual Result
NOTE : SUBJECT TO CHANGE, =
= ?g%d MANAGER ™.
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